Core Quality Measures

CQMC

Collaborative

CQMC Implementation Workgroup Meeting 2

Agenda

March 12, 2020

2:00 pm —4:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Toregister and join the meeting direct your web browser to the following URL:
https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=5148141&role=p&mode=ad

2. Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 5148141 and click on “Enter.”

3. Dial 800.768.2983 and enter passcode 5148141

Meeting Objectives

e Identify potential challenges for implementation
o Develop strategies to address challenges

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

3:00 pm

3:50 pm

4:00 pm

Welcome, Roll call, and Review of Meeting Objectives

Rajesh Davda, MD, MBA, CPE, Co-chair

Sarah Dinwiddie, MSN, RN, Co-chair

Amy Moyer, MS, NQF Director

Nicolette Mehas, PharmD, NQF Director

Yvonne Kalumo-Banda, MS, NQF Project Manager
Amy Guo, MS, NQF Project Analyst

Kabir Suri, NQF Project Associate

Identify Potential Challenges for Implementation
Amy Moyer, Rajesh Davda, Sarah Dinwiddie

Develop Strategies to Address Challenges
Amy Moyer, Rajesh Davda, Sarah Dinwiddie

Next Steps
Yvonne Kalumo-Banda

Adjourn

http://www.qualityforum.org
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