

Agenda

CQMC Implementation Workgroup Meeting 2

March 12, 2020 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. To register and join the meeting direct your web browser to the following URL: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=5148141&role=p&mode=ad
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number 5148141 and click on "Enter."
- 3. Dial 800.768.2983 and enter passcode 5148141

Meeting Objectives

- Identify potential challenges for implementation
- Develop strategies to address challenges

2:00 pm	Welcome, Roll call, and Review of Meeting Objectives Rajesh Davda, MD, MBA, CPE, Co-chair Sarah Dinwiddie, MSN, RN, Co-chair Amy Moyer, MS, NQF Director Nicolette Mehas, PharmD, NQF Director Yvonne Kalumo-Banda, MS, NQF Project Manager Amy Guo, MS, NQF Project Analyst Kabir Suri, NQF Project Associate
2:05 pm	Identify Potential Challenges for Implementation Amy Moyer, Rajesh Davda, Sarah Dinwiddie
3:00 pm	Develop Strategies to Address Challenges Amy Moyer, Rajesh Davda, Sarah Dinwiddie
3:50 pm	Next Steps Yvonne Kalumo-Banda
4:00 pm	Adjourn